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6.1
PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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6.2
PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

 100 

 170 

 2
76

 

 180 

15
29

46
 (2

.7/
3.5

)
152966-T4 (Left)

152967-T4 (Right
)  (1

.5/2.0 m5291m) 

15
29

41
 (2

.0/
2.0

)

Medial pantarsal 
arthrodesis plates 
are also available 
without the T4 
slot For these, 
drop T4 from the 
code.

ERROR!:QAAppDate

ERROR!:QAApproval

C. Jolly

A3

SHEET 1 OF 5SCALE:1:1

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING
MATERIAL:

DATENAME

APPV'D

CHK'D

DR'N

PROJECTION:ERROR!:SW-View Projection

mm
Weight:ANGULAR

0-<7mm

7-<31mm

31-<90mm

90-<150mm

± 1°

± 0.1mm

± 0.2mm

± 0.3mm

± 0.5mm

GENERAL TOLERANCES

Material Hardness:

FINISH:

LABEL DESCRIPTION: Pg22 2016 DT

Pg25 2018

Pg25 2018 - Pg22 2016 DT

15
29

68
-T

4 (
Le

ft)

15
29

69
-T

4 (
Ri

gh
t) 

(1
.5/

2.0
mm)

15
29
64

-T
4 (

Le
ft)

15
29
6 5

-T
4 (

Ri
gh

t) 
(2
.0/

2.7
mm)

15
29

60
-T

4 (
Le

ft)

15
29

61
-T

4 (
Ri

gh
t) 

(2
/7/

3.5
/4.

5m
m)

Dorsal Pantarsal
Arthrodesis

15
29

13
-T

4S
 (L

eft
)

15
29

14
S (

Ri
gh

t) 
2.7

.3.
5m

m)2
.0/

2.

15
29

15
-T

4 (
Le

ft)

15
29

16
-T

4 (
Righ

t) 
(2.

0/2
.7m

m)

15
29

62
-T

4 (
Le

ft)

15
29

63
-T

4 (
Ri

gh
t) 

(2
.0/

2.7
mm)

15
29
14

15
29

13
-T

4S
 (L

eft
)

15
29

14
-T

4S
 (R

igh
t) 

(2
.7/

3.5
mm)

15
29

13
-T

4 (
Le

ft)

15
29

14
-T

4 (
Ri

gh
t) 

(2
.7/

3.5
mm)



PCALK1520
PCALK2024

PCALK2027

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

6.5
PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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Locking Pancarpal Arthrodesis Plates
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PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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PLEASE NOTE THAT PLATE PROFILES ARE ACTUAL SIZE YOU WILL NEED TO COMPENSATE FOR X-RAY MAGNIFICATION • PROFILES FOR GUIDANCE ONLY PLATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME
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Advancing Animal Healthcare, Together



Veterinary Instrumentation
Distington House, 26 Atlas Way, Sheffield, S4 7QQ
T: 0345 130 9596 Overseas: +44 (0)114 258 8530

E: info@vetinst.com
www.vetinst.com
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